Field
Agricultural Sciences
Mathematics
Neuroscience & Behavior
Space Science
Plant & Animal Science
Biology & Biochemistry
Chemistry
Pharmacology & Toxicology
Physics
Immunology

Molecular Biology & Genetics

Hungary's overall percent share, all fields: 0.51

Geosciences
Microbiology
Computer Science
Environment/Ecology
Engineering

Materials Science
Clinical Medicine
Economics & Business
Psychiatry/Psychology

Social Sciences

% papers fr. Hungray
1.21
1.04
0.86
0.72
0.68
0.66
0.63
0.60
0.59
0.57
0.53

0.46
0.45
0.44
0.40
0.38
0.37
0.34
0.23
0.22
0.21

+28
+24

Even

-11
-16
+18

+38
-11

Impact vs. world



